RALEC
旺詮
RSA(B) Series Thick Film Chip Resistors
Array Product Specifications
Document No. IE-SP-153
Released Date 2020/04/30
Page No. 1
IE QA Remark

test).
1.3 This product is for general purpose.
2 Explanation Of Part Numbers:
RSA     01   -   4        F             100       J      B              TH
Type
Size
(inch)
Number of
Circuits
Terminal
Type
Normal Resistance Tolerance
FoS
Test
Packaging
Anti-Sulfurated
Thick Film
Chip Resistors
Array
01(0201)
2: 2 circuits
4: 4 circuits
F :
Positive
packaging
V:
Ws
packaging
5%
(3-Digit)
EX.
100 =10Ω
102=1KΩ
F=± 1%
J=± 5%
B:105℃ TH:2 mm Pitch Paper (Taping) 1,0000pcs
1%
(4-Digit)
EX.
10R2 =10.2Ω
1001 =1KΩ
3 Product Specifications:
Type
Rated
Power at
70℃
Max.
Working
Voltage
Max.
Overload
Voltage
T.C.R.
(ppm/°C)
Resistance Range Number
of
Terminals
Number
Of
Resistors
F (±1%)
J (±5%)
RSA01-2V
(0201)
1
W
32
12.5V 25V
+400/-200 10Ω≦R≦100Ω
4 2
±250 100Ω＜R≦1MΩ
RSA01-2F
(0201)